FTC Dismissal Docket

Judge Debtor

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 6, 2025

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments
2340 MVL MCCRAY, T ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC CONF CONT TO 2/6/25 YS;
FIRM PLLC
2838 MVL DEWBERRY, D ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
FIRM PLLC
2904 MVL DAVIS, C ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC Previously
Closed: 1/14/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO FIRM PLLC Closed/Dismissed/Convert
CONFIRMATION ed
(AmeeJennings)
3002 MVL CASSELL, A ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
FIRM PLLC
3071 MVL SUBER, S ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
FIRM PLLC
3076 MVL VERA, J ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
FIRM PLLC
3157 MVL MURATAGICH, L ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
FIRM PLLC
3170 MVL WILLOUGHBY, K ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
FIRM PLLC
3252 MVL LONG, K ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
FIRM PLLC
3277 MVL YOUNG, M ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
FIRM PLLC
3096 MVL PRICE, G LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC Afternoon Hearing
PLLC (StacyLipsey)
2786 MVL PORTER I, G LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
FIRM
2868 MVL GAINES, N LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC

FIRM



FTC Dismissal Docket

Judge Debtor

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 6, 2025

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

3174 MVL

3253 MVL

3254 MVL

3083 MVL

3090 MVL

3192 MVL

3183 MVL

Page 1 of 1

PHILLIPS, J

ISHAQ, S

HARRIS, W

FULLER, K

THOMAS, A

POTTS, M

HARRIS, L

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

RUBIN AND
ASSOCIATES
PC

SEMRAD LAW
FIRM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

Total # Case on Docket:20
Printed: Sunday, February 2, 2025 at 7:26 am



