FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 6, 2025

2340	MVL	MCCRAY, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	CONF CONT TO 2/6/25 YS;
838	MVL	DEWBERRY, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	
2904	MVL	DAVIS, C Closed: 1/14/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
3002	MVL	CASSELL, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	
3071	MVL	SUBER, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	
8076	MVL	VERA, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	
3157	MVL	MURATAGICH, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	
3170	MVL	WILLOUGHBY, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	
3252	MVL	LONG, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	
3277	MVL	YOUNG, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	
8096	MVL	PRICE, G	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Afternoon Hearing (StacyLipsey)
2786	MVL	PORTER II, G	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	
2868	MVL	GAINES, N	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	

FTC Dismissal Docket

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 6, 2025

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Ma Name Attorney Attorney	ntter Matter / Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments
3174	MVL	PHILLIPS, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC
3253	MVL	ISHAQ, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC
3254	MVL	HARRIS, W	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC
3083	MVL	FULLER, K	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC
3090	MVL	THOMAS, A	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC
3192	MVL	POTTS, M	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	FTC
3183	MVL	HARRIS, L	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC

Total # Case on Docket:20

Printed: Sunday, February 2, 2025 at 7:26 am